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HGSA FEE SCHEDULE* – 2024/2025 

 

MEMBERSHIP  
CATEGORY 

COUNTRY OF 
RESIDENCE 

STUDENT 
& 

TRAINEE# 

FULL 
MEMBERSHIP 

Ordinary Australia $A49.00 $A295.00 

 New Zealand $A49.00 $A285.00 

 Overseas $A260.00 

Retired  $A49.00 

Emeritus Complimentary 

Not-For-Profit Group $A49.00 

Corporate Please download the prospectus here 

 
Special Interest Groups (SIG)** 
Australasian Association of Clinical Geneticists (AACG) $A32.00 $A53.00 

Australasian Society of Diagnostic Genomics (ASDG) $A10.00 $A35.00 

Australasian Society of Genetic Counsellors (ASGC) $A32.00 $A66.00 

Australasian Society for Inborn Errors of Metabolism (ASIEM) $A10.00 $A10.00 

Australasian Cancer Special Interest Group (ACSIG) $A30.00 $A30.00 

 

Renewal Date: 31 March of the year   

Late renewal payment fee after 1 July $25.00 
 
*HGSA Membership fees are CPI-adjusted annually 
**SIG Membership fees are set annually by the individual SIGs 
 
#To be eligible for the Student & Trainee Rate, the member must 

1. Have a total taxable income less than $45,000 per annum  
2. Be enrolled in a recognized course leading to a qualification in Human Genetics, for example: 

a. Undergraduate 
i. Bachelor of Science (majoring in Human Genetics) 
ii. Bachelor of Medical Laboratory Science 

b. Postgraduate 
i. Master of Genetic Counselling 
ii. Master/Graduate Diploma/Graduate Certificate in Diagnostic Genomics 
iii. PhD, MPhil or Honours degree on a topic relevant to Human Genetics 
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